i	B	D	2	0	0	U	00)()	と	+7	•
4						<u></u>					

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Dc	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

-

300028734763

FILED 04 MAR -4 AN ID: 24 SECFETATY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only



	ACCOUNT NO.	:	072100000	032		
	REFERENCE	:	471665	4388511		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Patri	nia Pint		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 52.50	and the		-
ORDER DATE	: March 3, 2004				SECT H	
ORDER TIME	: 9:59 AM	=		A		
ORDER NO.	: 471665-045	4	FILE 2N	D	FILED	
CUSTOMER NC): 4388511				TS T	— <u>.</u>
CUSTOMER:	Ms. Nancy Morris Chavez Properties 250 W. Court St. Ste. 200e Cincinnati, OH 4520	02			ORIDA	
						· .
	FOREIGN F	ILI	NGS	··· 6. 6.		

NAME: CHAVEZ PROPERTIES-W. BROWARD, L.P.

 PROFIT			<u> </u>	CORPORATE		
 NON-PROFIT			 <u>XX</u>	LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP	

XXXX AMENDMENT

.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED_COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Ellyn Herndon -- EXT# 2945

EXAMINER:

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

CHAVEZ PROPERTIES-W. BROWARD, L.P.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

; ¥ 1

> Article 9: Name of General Partner: C.P.-FT LAUDERDALE & COLUMBUS, LLC currently on record has been changed as of 08/18/2003 To: C.P.-200-300 W. BROWARD, LLC.

Manuel Chay (Signature of a General Partner) MANUEL CHAVEZ, MEMBER' (Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above) STATE OF OH10	FILED 14 HAR -4 AN 10: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
COUNTY OF $\underline{HAMILTON}$ On this $\underline{187}$ day of \underline{Much} , $\underline{3094}$, \underline{MANUEL} CHAVE2 appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of	personally		
Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires Matching, 2004			